Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Erasmus+

Subject
4.10.13 Sport

2015/2327(INI) Procedure completed

4.40 Education, vocational training and youth

Key events

26/11/2015

05/12/2016

18/01/2017

01/02/2017

02/02/2017

02/02/2017

02/02/2017

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading/single reading

Vote in committee, 1st reading/single

reading

Committee report tabled for plenary, A8-0389/2016
single reading

Debate in Parliament =
Results of vote in Parliament &
Decision by Parliament, 1st T8-0018/2017

reading/single reading

End of procedure in Parliament

Summary

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/sides/getDoc.do?type=REPORT&mode=XML&reference=A8-2016-0389&language=EN
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/sides/getDoc.do?secondRef=TOC&language=EN&reference=20170201&type=CRE
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/sides/getDoc.do?type=TA&language=EN&reference=P8-TA-2017-0018

