## Procedure file

Basic information		
INI - Own-initiative procedure	2015/2327(INI)	Procedure completed
Erasmus+		
Subject 4.10.13 Sport 4.40 Education, vocational training and youth		

Key events			
26/11/2015	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading/single reading		
05/12/2016	Vote in committee, 1st reading/single reading		
18/01/2017	Committee report tabled for plenary, single reading	A8-0389/2016	Summary
01/02/2017	Debate in Parliament	-	
02/02/2017	Results of vote in Parliament		
02/02/2017	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading/single reading	T8-0018/2017	Summary
02/02/2017	End of procedure in Parliament		